1
TiMOTION’s TA5P series linear actuator retains the same high quality features
as the TA5.  This linear actuator is designed using a one-piece aluminum outer
cover for increased strength and enhanced protection from contaminants.  The
TA5P utilizes a linear slide to move the load, instead of a standard extension
tube.  Industry certifications for the TA5P include EMC, and RoHS.  It is
also available with Hall sensors for position feedback and a special L-shaped
mounting bracket.

Drawing
3
TA5P Ordering Key
TA5P
Version: 20131007-E
Load and Speed
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
Connector
See page 4
Output Signals
1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC 3 = 36V DC
0 = Without
1 = Straight, 500
2 = Straight, 750
3 = Straight, 1000
4 = Straight, 1250
5 = Straight, 1500
6 = Straight, 2000
7 = Curly, 200
8 = Curly, 400
1 = Front 2 = Reverse
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
0 = Without 1 = Hall sensor*1 2 = Hall sensor*2
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 2
L-Shaped Bracket
on the Front
Slot Position on
Outer Tube
Functions for
Limit Switches
See page 4
0 = �Without 1 = �With
1 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to
cut current.
2 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions
to cut current with the third one in between to send
signal.
3 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to
send signal.
4 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions
and the third one in between to send signal.
4
TA5P Ordering Key Appendix
Functions for Limit Switches
Wire Definitions
CODE Pin
      1 (Green)       2 (Red)       3 (White)       4 (Black)       5 (Yellow)       6 (Blue)
1 extend (VDC+) N/A N/A N/A retract (VDC+) N/A
2 extend (VDC+) N/A middle switch pin B middle switch pin A retract (VDC+) N/A
3 extend (VDC+) common upper limit switch N/A retract (VDC+) lower limit switch
4 extend (VDC+) common upper limit switch medium limit switch retract (VDC+) lower limit switch
Connector
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
50
4